

Final Details for Order #113-5728980-5808227

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: January 27, 2025

Amazon.com order number: 113-5728980-5808227

Order Total: \$47.05

Shipped on February 17, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Mens Polo Shirts Textured Soft Touch Regular Fit Golf Polo Shirts Navy

\$24.99

Sold by: Paul Jones Clothing (seller profile)
Supplied by: Paul Jones Clothing (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Kavita Gokool SEABOX MIAMI INC 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104 SUITE2206 MIAMI, FL 33186-5945 United States

Shipping Speed:

FREE Shipping

Shipped on February 18, 2025

Items Ordered Price

1 of: PJ PAUL JONES Mens Polo Shirts Short Sleeve Textured Golf Polo Shirts Royal Blue

\$24.99

Sold by: Paul Jones Clothing (seller profile)
Supplied by: Paul Jones Clothing (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Hermitshell Hard Travel Case for JBL Clip 4 / JBL Clip 5 Portable Mini Bluetooth Speaker (Pink)

\$13.99

Sold by: HermitShell Case (seller profile)
Supplied by: HermitShell Case (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Kavita Gokool SEABOX MIAMI INC 12225 SW 128TH ST UNIT 104 SUITE2206 MIAMI, FL 33186-5945 United States

Shipping Speed:

FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method:Item(s) Subtotal:\$63.97Mastercard ending in 3549Shipping & Handling:\$3.85

Free Shipping: -\$3.85

Your Coupon Savings:

Billing address Promotion Applied:

Kavita Jugoon-Gokool

8606 NW 66TH ST T-2098 Total before tax:

MIAMI, FL 33166-2861 Estimated tax to be collected:

United States

Credit Card transactions

Grand Total: \$47.05

-\$7.50

-\$12.50

\$43.97

\$3.08

MasterCard ending in 3549: February 18, 2025: \$31.01
MasterCard ending in 3549: February 17, 2025: \$16.04

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Back to top

English United States Help

Conditions of Use Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure Your Ads Privacy Choices © 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates